R21 ANE 02 AM DF

Championnat Amateur Demi-Fond

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos (
LEBORRE Yvon
ARRAUT Alain
LEHUBY Frédéric
PERRODOU Georges
LECOUSTRE Claude
SENCE André
MIESZCZAK Joseph
LOPES Antonio
MIRANDA Auguste
REAL José Antoni
FERREIRA Arthur
WOJCIK Tadek
BLAISE Alain
CARVALHO Manuel
STINLET Alain
BARBIER CH&G

Prix
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Points

847.07
750.99
665.28
657.3
578.64
364.77
199.06
195.97
195.89
188.64
96.65
95.37
95.1
94.63
94.35
93.95
93.95
90.06
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